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NAME

Cirigliano, David
Tackett, EJ

Brown, Charles D Jr
Prather, Kristopher
Holliman, Mykel
Hoskins, Alex M
Lipan, Joe C
Jones, Thomas
Craine, Darin
Harmon, Christopher
Zweig, Matthew
Veitch, Justin R
Martinez, Benjamin
Faulkner, Gary Jr
Wilbur, Jonathan
Fujita, Ronnie
Troup, Kyle
Suscreba, Andrew
Anderson, Andrew
Kruml, Nick

Vick, Daniel
Murphy, Casey F
Kuehnl, Gregory B
Kloss, Chad M
Haggerty, P.J.
Hess, Tom

Jung, Jordan
Simonsen, Anthony W
Baker, Broc
Lavery-Spahr, Sean
Hanrahan, Patrick
Foster, Cameron
Johnson, Adam
Sherman, Kyle

O Sullivan, David R
Reid, Ryan
Barnes, Ryan
Novak, Steve T
Bond, Julia M
Studer, Justin D
Carroll, David J
Williams, Keven J
Bryant, Jordan C
Cooper, Nicholas J
Farish, Daniel P
Bowers, Brent
Crowe, Cameron
Dombrowski, Patrick
Sparks, Ronnie Jr
Smaglik, Edward J
Ryan, Kenneth
Young, Gregory M
Angelo, Brad
Stone, Andrew
Waliczek, Brian
Cruz, Dimitri

Miller, Brad G
Magno, Derek
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
Novak, Brandon
Bajorski, Paul
Buss, Jesse

Page: 1

Hometown

Phoenix, AZ
Bluffton, IN
Rockford, Ml
Plainfield, IL
Denham Springs, LA
Brigham City, UT
Terrebonne, OR
Simpsonville, SC
Burton, Ml
Roswell, GA
Scottsdale, AZ
Kenner, LA
Elmhurst, IL
Memphis, TN
North Clarendon, VT
Richmond, CA
Taylorsville, NC
Garfield, NJ
Chesterfiled Twp, Ml
Downers Grove, IL
Pittsford, NY
Ozark, MO
Saginaw, Ml
Muskego, WI
Roseville, CA
Granger, IA
Coquitlam, BC
Las Vegas, NV
Titusville, PA
pasadena, TX
Wichita, KS
Pella, IA
Oswego, IL

O Fallon, MO
Maitland, FL
Richmond, BC
Denton, TX
Louisville, KY
Lincoln, NE
burley, ID
Wyoming, Ml
Battlefield, MO
Indianapolis, IN
Flint, Ml
Louisville, KY
Bel Aire, KS
Orland Park, IL
Parma, OH
Redford, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Maitland, FL
East Dundee, IL
Lockport, NY
Bloomington, IL
Frankenmuth, Ml
Denton, TX

Lees Summit, MO
Cicero, NY
Garden City So, NY
Chillicothe, OH
Islip, NY
Belvidere, IL

Entries Winnings

300
300
300
300
150
300
235
178
100
300
124
100
80
225
82
100
200
200
200
100
287
50
48
50
50
300
100
100
50
80
300
300
100
150
50
100
86
100
100
41
40
100
20
50
100
50
50
20
50
40
50
50
100
120
40
100
150
52
50
20
20
100

$4,750.00
$4,465.00
$4,262.50
$4,235.00
$3,405.00
$3,290.00
$1,820.00
$1,765.00
$1,345.00
$1,332.50
$1,330.00
$1,270.00
$1,065.00
$990.00
$925.00
$910.00
$890.00
$885.00
$880.00
$850.00
$850.00
$812.50
$745.00
$725.00
$695.00
$690.00
$685.00
$667.50
$625.00
$625.00
$600.00
$570.00
$560.00
$545.00
$535.00
$535.00
$520.00
$512.50
$510.00
$510.00
$505.00
$480.00
$475.00
$475.00
$432.50
$430.00
$425.00
$405.00
$400.00
$392.50
$390.00
$390.00
$377.50
$375.00
$370.00
$345.00
$345.00
$335.00
$320.00
$300.00
$290.00
$290.00

T1

224
226
228
238
255
214
236
205
256
212
244
251
244
193
201
232
227
184
205
276
268
242
237
257
237
168
246
242
221
202
186
188
265
224
256
232
256
212
202
192
217
223
242
201
182
219
214
228
290
256
236
211
182
247
227
177
227
224
216
276
216
220

T2

243
268
234
237
300
255
236
245
224
227
224
222
234
216
277
237
200
213
207
227
225
238
238
254
267
225
224
210
257
244
210
194
214
233
223
246
228
229
245
279
255
218
257
247
222
238
214
259
216
254
235
236
224
216
235
227
185
247
219
268
253
258

T3

265
233
263
236
258
225
206
237
244
205
244
246
228
222
258
226
236
257
277
220
179
255
257
225
236
188
213
238
256
223
198
212
206
180
232
191
192
212
203
254
242
204
279
223
230
225
233
257
245
205
211
226
226
178
225
215
234
193
223
202
279
171
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NAME

Caverley, Michael W Jr
Easton, Charles M
Henderson, Paul
Tackett, Zachery P
Keplinger, Alec
Brande, Laurence J
Milasinovich, Carter
Richards, Dean
Hostetler, Joseph M
Price, Jason

Van Hees, Jonathan
Barta, Adam

Pate, Nicholas
Pepe, Anthony R
Clifford, Shawn
Taylor, Matt L
Arehart, Steven
Bedford, Martin
Bohr, Nathan M
Knowles, Justin
Krol, Kyle

Krol, David

Martell, Michael
Riccardi, Sean G
Butturff, Jakob A
Engelkes, Greg
Ratliff, Darrel
Butler, Jeff
Cunningham, Brett G
Richmond, Anthony Jr
Tang, Darren N
Via, Christopher A
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
Curtis, Brandon G
Gasn, Matt E
Mandell, Justin
Wiberg, Chad
Fazzone, Matt
Schalow, Jonathan A
Peters, Jake
Sullivan, Kyle
Swinford, Sam
Thompson, Anthony
Chetister, Alan Jr
Shank, Jacob
Conti, Joseph J Jr
Martinez, Chris
Muncy, Cole

Tajiri, Joshua Y

To, Chhoeun
Tucker, James D Il
Vitelli, Zachary

Foy, Timothy Jr
Viale, Chris

Bidwell, Devin M
Gialdella, Erik A
Heath, John
Heninger, Marc
Ickes, Gregory R
Rees, Clay
Sherman, David
Zwaschka, Justin

Page: 2

Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Sylvania, OH
Watauga, TX
Ossian, IN
Angola, IN

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Shelby Township, Ml
Tacoma, WA
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Grand Island, NE
Hope Valley, RI
Girard, OH
Invergrove Height, MN
Long Island City, NY
Auburn, Ml
Zebulon, NC
Holland Patent, NY
Cibolo, TX

Round Rock, TX
Okemos, Ml

Tinley Park, IL
Nixa, MO

Brooklyn, NY
Saint Petersburg, FL
Tempe, AZ

Cedar Falls, IA
Monroe, NC
Clarksville, TN
Clay, NY
Birmingham, AL
Las Vegas, NV
Blacklick, OH
Lewis Center, OH
Manson, NC
Montgomery, IL
Orlando, FL
Shepherd, MT
Schenectady, NY
Evansville, WI
Henderson, NV
Brookfield, WI
Ponca City, OK
Anderson, CA
Benbrook, TX
Altamont, NY
Liverpool, NY

Ft Collins, CO
Plymouth, Ml

San Jose, CA
Falls Church, VA
Troy, OH
Annandale, NJ
Seaford, DE
Westfield, MA
Wichita, KS
Oshkosh, WI

Lisle, IL

Lee s Summit, MO
Largo, FL

Lehi, UT

Orchard Park, NY
Wichita, KS

Entries Winnings

200 $280.00
20 $275.00
20 $275.00
157 $275.00
36 $270.00
20 $265.00
150 $265.00
21 $265.00
50 $260.00
50 $260.00
40 $260.00
40 $250.00
50 $250.00
54 $245.00
25 $225.00
50 $217.50
90 $210.00

100 $210.00
100 $210.00
50 $205.00
100 $205.00
100 $200.00
100 $190.00
20 $190.00
200 $175.00

20 $175.00
50 $175.00
30 $165.00
50 $165.00
20 $165.00
50 $165.00
50 $165.00
100 $162.50
25 $160.00
50 $160.00
20 $155.00
100 $155.00
75 $150.00
30 $150.00
79 $145.00
20 $145.00
20 $140.00
19 $140.00
20 $135.00
10 $135.00
50 $130.00
50 $120.00
20 $110.00
40 $110.00
25 $110.00
10 $110.00
20 $110.00
20 $105.00
31 $105.00
50 $100.00
20 $100.00
10 $100.00
40 $100.00
10 $100.00
300 $100.00
10 $100.00
10 $95.00

T1

212
300
267
267
195
241
195
201
248
206
194
185
222
218
268
256
220
231
193
231
182
162
235
224
191
243
211
213
215
189
215
181
228
237
196
178
226
227
173
223
218
196
207
213
245
200
180
204
153
155
240
185
180
214
267
245
236
186
255
256
245
218

T2

182
267
268
200
232
242
210
242
211
224
215
234
227
243
242
216
207
193
199
237
225
225
186
235
191
209
202
246
213
238
212
201
210
215
247
250
212
196
249
215
208
218
216
226
216
192
203
203
244
233
232
224
242
232
191
238
237
194
191
184
172
215

T3

245
206
213
173
237
247
180
256
228
209
268
268
206
191
199
199
194
208
225
188
183
193
213
226
188
258
190
185
213
223
195
279
183
206
186
244
178
192
205
199
223
245
226
245
245
223
249
247
194
212
227
244
202
201
193
182
210
266
245
173
226
213
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NAME

Ault, Thomas Jr
DeCesaro, Nicholas
Duran, Jason
Kimmes, Dustin
Polreis, Kris P
Bashon, Corey
Martin, Brandon C
Nephew, Jay A
Domingo, Johnathan J
Haynes, David L
McClusky, Josh D
Ouellette, Alex
Tran, Duc

Vazquez, Humberto
Welch, William J
Benard, Deo
Svendsen, Chad
Eaton, Mckenzie
Fisher, Steven L
Ladwig, Tyler
Mattmiller, Brian
McVenes, Nathan
Wadley, Edward
Charvat, Keith
Fenske, Todd
Graywacz, Ryan
Kominek, Travis
Myers, Timothy
Thompson, Dirk
Barnes, Kyle
Fietek, Brandon
Johnson, Liz A
Alexander, Quentin
Orham, Mike
Sonnenfeld, Jeremy
Boomershine, Lindsay
Brunner, Scott
Cain, Andrew
Easterbrooks, Bryan
Field, Pierce

Hull, Shane L Sr
Jackson, Anthony Jr
Jecko, David E
Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
Latimore, Eric
Lemieux, Ben
Nape, Michael J Jr
Romero, Michael
Shaffran, Will
Smith, Jacob M
Smith, Robert
Snell, Michael J
Ciliberto, Jason R
Hansen, Christopher
Hojnacki, Jesse
Izsak, Michael
Johnson, John W
Miles, Kendle J
Rutledge, James
Simard, David
Valmonte, Kevin L
Bowlin, Johnathan

Page: 3

Hometown

Portland, OR
Kenosha, WI
Littleton, CO
Rosemount, MN
Mitchell, SD
Clovis, NM
Rochester, NY
Wrightstown, WI
Winnipeg, MB
Las Vegas, NV
Chittenango, NY
Linwood, MI
Houston, TX
McAllen, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Roanoke, TX
Monroe, WI
Wyoming, Ml
Winthrop Harbor, IL
Grand Rapids, Ml
Antigo, WI
Mankato, MN
Lehi, UT
Frankfort, IL
Wausau, WI
Canastota, NY
Toledo, OH
Milwaukie, OR
Belgrade, MT
Hermitage, TN
Eden Prairie, MN
Niagara Falls, NY
Lake Wales, FL
Big Piney, WY
Sioux Falls, SD
Brigham City, UT
Gobles, Ml
Phoenix, AZ

St. Johnsbury, VT
Shirley, NY
Blacklick, OH
mechinsburg, PA
Whitesboro, NY
Sabin, MN
Kenton, OH
Rosemount, MN
Yorkville, IL
Seaside, CA
Brighton, Ml
Logansport, IN
Oxnard, CA
Papillion, NE
Lockport, NY
Frisco, TX
Northwood, OH
Toledo, OH
Milliken, CO
Brigham City, UT
Dallas, TX
Granby, QC
Upland, CA
Mount Holly, NC

Entries Winnings

20
50
40
10
25
30
20
20
10
50
50
30
20
10
10
20
20
10
40
20
10
20
50
10
10
35
10
10
10
20
10
28
5

5

10
20
10
20
17
20
10
10
90
10
10
10
5

10
10
5

53
10
6

20
14
15
10
10
10
10
50
20

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00

T1

214
170
156
223
166
233
236
198
170
168
172
181
173
206
193
237
204
219
177
176
182
209
171
230
194
191
208
175
222
225
251
167
206
219
178
189
150
170
178
266
160
236
158
214
173
204
265
180
217
164
240
175
187
200
204
221
215
205
172
222
191
171

T2

223
192
222
243
227
220
213
268
279
200
195
238
237
226
202
194
212
214
204
202
237
214
193
217
216
181
237
256
220
209
197
233
267
267
201
203
236
234
219
185
228
216
190
201
190
220
235
263
176
264
188
248
237
191
243
193
194
236
225
212
189
198

T3

222
236
197
218
224
175
203
190
205
218
235
214
200
214
267
205
247
255
214
257
247
201
200
214
225
238
213
212
243
217
224
211
202
197
230
211
200
199
207
224
222
207
205
279
258
194
223
203
210
235
187
205
218
238
198
226
233
226
206
246
201
258
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NAME

Dupre, Curt IV
Frank, Craig
Imhoff, Josh A
Oviatt, Russ
Zabriskie, Kurt
Benton, Grant

Caldwell-Cote, Bryanna L

Corey, Travis R
Duecker, Darin
Edwards, Rob
Enterline, Duane
Gavin, Donald C
Harris, Edward J
Heard, Samuel D Jr

Jolicoeur, Christopher N

Kelley, Dylan

Lillo, Tyler W

Lowe, Travis J
Marquart, Donnie D Jr
Naumann, Shawn M
Nava, Steven
Posnanski, Henry
Thibeault, Kevin
Wolf, Thomas
Barcal, Karen

Bui, Justin C

Gee, Mathieu
Hager, Robert J
Ishman, Adam A
Johnson, Tony
LaValley, Sean
Lukacs, Ernest Jr
Miller, Tony E
Oakley, Brendan
Peverill, Joshua
Schilkowski, Andrew V
Trumpey, Brett
White, Craig P
Zapf, Kelly K
Bourcier, Michael
Budke, David
Busch, Brett
Dirmyer, Mike S
Doyle, Kamron G
Halvorson, Andrew
Heidenreiter, Verne
Hendrick, Craig
Huth, Cody
Johnson, Bo
Johnston, Cody D
Marion, Robert
Mitchell, Zachary
Pavy, Israel
Pleune, Randy L
Pollard, Ronald S Jr
Raymond, Robert C
Ritti, Michael
Sakaitis, Daniel
Shaw, William Jr
Williams, Devyn
Wood, Stefan
Yates, Richard J Jr

Page: 4

Hometown

Destrehan, LA
Watertown, WI
Hot Springs, AR
Sioux Falls, SD
Spanish Fork, UT
Redmond, OR
Tucson, AZ
Westminster, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
Vancouver, WA
Harrisburg, PA
Vancleave, MS
Dothan, AL
Crete, IL

North Attleboro, MA
Shelby Twp, MI
Clearwater, FL
Sparks, NV
Kennewick, WA
Orlando, FL
Lauderdale, MN
Milwaukee, WI
Whitman, MA
Bismarck, ND
Albuquerque, NM
Addison, TX
Clovis, CA
Owatonna, MN
Grand Haven, Ml
Canton, OH
Liverpool, NY
Manville, NJ
River Falls, WI
Northport, NY
Waterloo, IA
Seymour, CT
Tinley Park, IL
Stacy, MN
Lakewood, CO
Rhinelander, WI
Carey, OH

Sioux Falls, SD
Peoria, AZ
Wentzville, MO
Hiram, GA
Sheboygan Falls, WI
Springfield, MO
Pasco, WA
Huron, SD
Sandusky, Ml
Colorado Springs, CO
Farmington, MN
Independence, KY
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hebron, KY
Pflugerville, TX
DesPlaines, IL
Springfield, OH
Hoffman Estates, IL
Eagle River, AK
Lubbock, TX
Tiffin, OH

Entries Winnings

60 $40.00
10 $40.00
30 $40.00
10 $40.00
20 $40.00
10 $35.00
20 $35.00
20 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $35.00
5 $35.00
5 $35.00
5 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $35.00
150 $35.00
3 $35.00
5 $35.00
25 $35.00
50 $35.00
20 $35.00
50 $35.00
10 $35.00
2 $35.00
4 $30.00
30 $30.00
15 $30.00
10 $30.00
20 $30.00
10 $30.00
10 $30.00
10 $30.00
40 $30.00
10 $30.00
5 $30.00
10 $30.00
20 $30.00
20 $30.00
5 $30.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
50 $25.00
15 $25.00
2 $25.00
40 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
10 $25.00
7 $25.00
10 $25.00
20 $25.00
2 $25.00
20 $25.00
10 $25.00
20 $25.00
8 $25.00
10 $25.00
2 $25.00
10 $25.00

5 $25.00

T1

177
181
209
189
180
216
177
188
198
195
223
204
209
234
214
184
211
194
217
245
200
199
199
209
172
155
156
180
185
195
191
195
161
163
170
156
182
149
179
203
213
224
188
266
225
203
229
231
234
255
245
204
213
233
182
178
210
222
224
238
192
190

T2

192
248
197
220
202
204
225
180
201
216
245
187
226
236
226
172
217
240
180
179
200
225
227
266
245
203
209
256
204
205
202
216
178
200
227
179
187
184
201
168
235
190
196
189
175
206
173
182
196
228
190
200
181
187
182
200
183
191
203
257
205
205

T3

223
224
200
245
204
247
182
212
202
215
189
198
207
183
205
227
246
209
246
194
224
165
193
236
223
205
202
191
216
267
216
183
236
205
244
208
216
237
238
245
178
221
234
180
205
279
177
188
192
170
236
258
165
247
248
243
212
209
256
237
236
192
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NAME

Allen, Chris W
Baker, Kenneth Jr
Borst, Alexx R
Brandau, Cody
Cessman, Gary
Fitzmaurice, Frank
Frenz, Timothy
Futrell, Jay
Goodman, William
Griffin, Dusti
Hiraoka, Nichole
Holt, William T
Horodecki, Andrew
Johnston, Jordan
Kurtz, Kenneth L
Locke, Anthony T
Lundy, Dante L
Mangiola, Kara M
Mateffy, William
McNeal, Thomas Jr
Michael, Chris M
Nance, Damein
Raphael, Geoffrey
Scherlis, Marc B
Sims, Justin
Smith, Riley N
Vitelli, Tyler

Wolf, Jared
Abbott, Nick
Anderson, Scott R
Antkowiak, Daniel J
Baggerly, Andrew
Barry, Don Jr
Beasley, Travis P
Beck, Nick
Bennett, Tony P
Blaha, Jonathan
Brink, Darrold

Bru, Richard
Bulko, Gregory K
Burttram, Jonathan D
Buss, Anthony R
Carlson, Dan
Catalano-wild, Dylan
Chan, Derrick
Chapman, AJ
Coombs, Robin
Correia, Jason
Dalesandro, Angelique
DeFranco, Vince P
Dickerman, Collin
Dominguez, Norbert J
Douthit, Theo
Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
Eagen, Eric
Emrich, David A
Foellner, Brian
Fusco, Anthony
Gaddy, Michael C
Gerencser, Joe A
Gildner, Gregory
Grayauskie, Matt

Page: 5

Hometown

Gilbert, AZ
Providence, RI

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Mason City, IA
Patchogue, NY
Rochester, NY
Cheektowaga, NY
Lawrence, KS

O Fallon, IL

Rio Rancho, NM
Daly City, CA
Pompano Beach, FL
Jackson, Ml
Chesterton, IN

Las Vegas, NV
Durham, NC
Sheridan, CO
Spencerport, NY
Victoria, MN
Snohomish, WA
Clovis, CA

Aubrey, TX
Southgate, Ml
Highlands Ranch, CO
Ventura, CA
Kenosha, WI
Annandale, NJ
Springdale, AR
Longview, WA
Delano, MN
Cheektowaga, NY
Chatham, VA
Omaha, NE
Fresno, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Worcester, MA
Bloomington, MN
Waukon, 1A

Red Wing, MN
Georgetown, TX
Decatur, AL
Austin, TX

Grand Chute, WI
Mokena, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Double Oak, TX
Sunderland, ON
No. Dartmouth, MA
Rolling Meadows, IL
Darien, IL
Olympia, WA

San Antonio, TX
Surprise, AZ
Columbia, SC
Rochester, MN
West Covina, CA
Coopersburg, PA
West Hampstead, NY
West Bloomfield, Ml
Henderson, NV
Cheboygan, Ml
Norristown, PA

Entries Winnings

3
15
10
10
5
10
10
10
10
5
10
10
5
20
10
10
5
20
25
20
15
5
10
10
7
50
10
10
5
9
10
20
80
5
10
20
5
5

NEFEOERO R

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

T1

156
208
170
172
165
150
185
199
178
192
201
182
205
172
189
163
204
194
169
198
213
177
143
214
184
202
167
183
185
183
223
193
177
203
204
211
209
162
202
156
194
189
203
182
160
181
159
180
168
170
179
189
170
135
154
178
187
220
160
170
197
220

T2

221
186
195
212
243
211
210
236
226
210
207
202
204
190
194
211
204
202
180
209
197
246
203
220
224
204
205
227
207
196
223
181
194
234
223
185
166
193
173
224
190
215
204
202
213
181
218
199
208
195
196
199
199
195
214
169
226
202
245
223
193
209

T3

236
224
234
211
179
194
191
203
222
208
201
181
257
216
213
256
214
231
234
244
217
169
211
202
216
169
216
208
190
189
174
223
158
163
197
214
218
186
197
168
157
226
188
244
187
187
203
189
232
204
203
181
160
174
182
203
169
203
211
169
187
208
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NAME

Guziak, Nicholas S
Halfpap, Erich B
Hammerschmidt, Chris
Harvey, Bradley
Harvey, William L 11l
Harvey, Zachary
Hauk, Steven P
Howard, Krischna
Janning, Chris
Johnson, Michael R
Johnson, Parker
Johnson, Samuel
Kapoun, Robert A Jr
Kehl, Randy

King, Kyle J
Knierim, Greg
Langer, Logan
Larsen, Chris
Lewis, Andy S
Mallwitz, Michael
Mariano, Brian
McCuistion, Lance
Mcfayden, John
McLachlan, Ryan
Meyer, Chad
Mitricka, Nicholas
Morley, Brian
Nadeau, Chase
Orlikowski, Robin
Patterson, Daniel
Peach, Leonard M
Peterson, Beau
Renna, Louis A
Robison, Austin
Russell, Jim

Ryan, James P
Schmidt, Timothy
Schmitzer, Richard J Il
Seigfred, Christopher D
Seyffarth, Christopher G
Simonet, Mark
Sisney, Kyle R
Smith, Paul J
Solonka, Dakota
Steele, Scott
Tackett, Natalie S
Tague, Kyle M
Vega, Noel

Vierck, Danielle
Wark, Rick Il
Weiss, Randy
Wendt, Andrew
Williams, Michael
Wilson, Ryan
Wylie, Ken
Yoshihara, Michael
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Hometown

Tinley Park, IL
Ingleside, IL
Maplewood, MN
Amarillo, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Albuquerque, NM
Wichita Falls, TX
Hawthorne, CA
Carroll, 1A
Hampton, GA
Lubbock, TX
Fort Atkinson, WI
Bellevue, NE
Marengo, OH
Glendale, AZ
Colorado Springs, CO
Marion, IA
Norwich, CT
Leonia, NJ
Grand Island, NY
Mechanicville, NY
Thornton, CO
Derby, KS

El Cerrito, CA
Alexandria, MN
So. Plainfield, NJ
Raymond, WA
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Rapids, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Bend, OR
McPherson, KS
Gasport, NY
Butler, IN
Minneapolis, MN
Hamilton, OH
Granger, IN

Las Vegas, NV
Hillsborough, NC
Avon, IN

Green Bay, WI
Lincoln, CA
Madison, CT
Davenport, IA
Oakley, CA
Ossian, IN
Hudson, IL
Noblesville, IN
Edgerton, WI
Troy, NY
Columbia, SC
Frazee, MN
Roseville, CA
Waterloo, IA
Nampa, ID

San Jose, CA

Entries Winnings
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$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

T1

188
193
171
203
202
205
243
200
142
173
172
160
223
146
178
167
184
200
183
159
144
194
226
169
190
159
169
228
178
207
197
200
209
172
212
198
171
196
182
194
158
140
196
165
147
178
144
171
197
179
192
181
155
191
188
187

T2

191
237
178
249
247
208
247
203
213
192
190
165
197
238
165
212
180
167
188
186
193
222
206
182
234
206
184
204
219
226
202
173
214
187
239
200
212
228
236
213
202
168
199
192
210
180
191
202
230
224
187
197
232
215
216
222

T3

161
239
221
188
208
162
188
202
146
198
208
208
277
188
215
182
234
201
188
199
202
173
191
211
167
192
181
202
173
178
231
159
212
191
201
190
184
211
198
211
146
168
268
224
229
155
146
146
224
158
218
226
234
225
176
179



